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Anlage
Hermsdorfer Weg 7d, 16816 Neuruppin
G 03391 397655 info@neuruppiner-tc-gw.de

Sportwart/in
Thiedke, Matthias

Jugendwart/in

Wiskow, Eugen
T 0152 29904608 eugen-wiskow@freenet.de
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Herren 40 | Bezirksoberliga |
MF: Gunar Koschella
m 015233918225; gunar.koschella@gmx.de
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Ruthert, Sebastian (1979)

Marten, David (1979)
Kuchling, Alexander (1978)
Dr. Mdller, Tobias (1972)
Schlinke, Christian (1981)
Manke, Nicolai (1971)
Keil, Stephan (1984)
Koschella, Gunar (1975)
Rosenthal, Frank (1962)
Gers, Felix (1970)
Lesniak, Kay (1961)
Aigner, Ansgar (1963)
Sterdt, Detlef (1959)
Mauk, Guido (1976)

Dr. Schade, Ralf (1965)
Wilodarczak, Heiko (1964)
Perschnick, Ralf (1960)
Lange, Burkhard (1958)
Thiedke, Ingolf (1958)
Dzienian, David (1980)
Miehahn, Dirk (1962)

Dr. Kissner, Lutz (1960)
Marckhoff, Josef (1948)
Breitkreutz, Olaf (1966)
Pultz, Christian (1973)
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17801048
17201978
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15904078
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16004102
15852402
15852518
18062798
16204260
16004235
14804567
16655966
17355573
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